Public Notice: 2019 Annual Drinking Water Quality Report City of Zavalla, TX

The City of Zavalla has published the water quality report for January 1, 2019 to December 31, 2019. This report is intended to provide you with important information about your drinking water and the efforts made by the water system to provide safe drinking water. The source of drinking water used by City of Zavalla is Ground Water under Direct Influence (GUI) of Surface Water and Ground Water from the Jackson Group and Yegua Aquifers located in Zavalla, Texas in Angelina County. For more information regarding this report contact: Daryl Cheney at (936) 897-3311.


Este reporte incluye informacion importante sobre el agua para tomar. Para asistencia en español, favor de llamar por telefono a (936) 897-3311.


The City of Zavalla conducts City Council Meetings the second Tuesday of every month located at 838 E. Main St. at 6:00 PM. At this time, the public is invited to participate in decisions that may affect the quality of the City’s water.


Please Download and View the Full Drinking Water Quality Report (Consumer Confidence Report) Below:

2019 Annual Drinking Water Quality Repor
Download • 79KB

CONTACT US

We invite you to visit us in Zavalla. The temperature here during the summer months range in the 90’s during the day and 70’s at night. Spring and Fall are lovely with warm days and cool nights and Winter is usually mild.

CITY HALL

838 E. Main St.
Zavalla, TX 75980

P: (936) 897–3311

F: (936) 897–8032

POLICE DEPT:

838 E. Main St.

Zavalla, TX 75980

P: (936) 634-3331

VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPT:

253 N. 2nd St.

Zavalla, TX 75980

P: (936) 897-3211

AFTER HOURS EMERGENCY NUMBER:   (936) 208-7575

City of Zavalla, TX © 2013   |    Web design by Real Graphics